g‘WA HYD

LOGISTICS

Invoice No:

Invoice Date:

Bill to

BL/CRO/Ref No:

2023-1320
October 27,2022
Asif Rice Mills
SEJ(221/23)

Account Title:
Bank:
Account No:
Branch Code:
IBAN:

Commercial Invoice

WAHYD (PRIVATE) LIMITED

NTN No: 7445454-6

Wahyd (Private) Limited

JS Bank Limited

2021455
9530

PK90 JSBL 9530 0000 0202 1455

Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

Ref # : 610927376

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKB-516 -
EGHU3102586 - Rice

Ref # : 203196300

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - E-6275 - GLDU5241423 -
Rice

Ref # : 482564514

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - P-4417 - APZU3192945 -
Rice

Ref # : 757166407

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKN-658 - YMLU3330458
- Rice

Ref # : 883940841

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - RIR-7055 - PCIU1265067
- Rice

Ref # : 541530034

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - JT-8019 - TGHU0839635
- Rice

Ref # : 235578663

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKH-730 - CRSU1387170
- Rice

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00



Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Ref # : 1503739

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKG-340 -
CBHU3539507 - Rice

Ref # : 569392796

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TAB-197 - AMFU3189340
- Rice

Ref # : 289723334

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - K-2919 - CNIU1196181 -
Rice

Ref # : 134274760

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKX-300 -
TGHUO0514938 - Rice

Ref # : 125025426

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - PT-0284 - HAHU2014639
- Rice

Ref # : 739602501

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKD-764 -
CBHU3713120 - Rice

Ref # : 675060507

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - GLT-9731 -
FCIU2372814 - Rice

Ref # : 528388245

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - K-5595 - IPXU3887943 -
Rice

Ref # : 539799093

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TAJ-812 - FSCU7424268
- Rice

Ref # : 397018232

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKP-166 - IPXU3926720
- Rice

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00



Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount
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20
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25

26

27

Ref # : 883355354

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKQ-175 -
TGHUO0308177 - Rice

Ref # : 778069258

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - K-1654 - GLDU3136732 -
Rice

Ref # : 357426656

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - C-8338 - BMOU2496150
- Rice

Ref # : 520332857

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - LPT-950 - MAGU2170314
- Rice

Ref # : 763773491

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKD-999 -
TGHU3281336 - Rice

Ref # : 941109368

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - PT-1195 - CBHU3525273
- Rice

Ref # : 303171665

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - JU-2388 - FSCU7870491
- Rice

Ref # : 392614209

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKQ-959 -
DRYU2043684 - Rice

Ref # : 376256660

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - E-4510 - BMOU2805449
- Rice

Ref # : 365954597

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - K-9876 - CMAU1275671
- Rice

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

18 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00
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Ref # : 549500806

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - E-9160 - FCIU3309858 -
Rice

Ref # : 503948111

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - QAD-4972 -
HJMU2033583 - Rice

Ref # : 188493185

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TAP-395 - CLHU3883301
- Rice

Ref # : 355791283

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - JU-7278 - PCLU2020715
- Rice

Ref # : 279108076

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - K-9290 - CBHU3518588
- Rice

Ref # : 727184251

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKW-155 -
FSCU7982465 - Rice

Ref # : 759263479

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TAP-147 -
HDMU2529823 - Rice

Ref # : 62520600

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - JV-6251 - FCIU3559435 -
Rice

Ref # : 20542655

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - PT-1195 - CBHU3672314
- Rice

Ref # : 537567128

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKJ-870 - TGHU3940304
- Rice

19 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00
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Ref # : 774016483

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - C-3758 - TCKU3154910 -
Rice

Ref # : 695213155

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - K-1645 - GLDU5675712 -
Rice

Ref # : 87461794

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKF-299 - TEMU0590005
- Rice

Ref # : 251967027

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - JU-1677 - YMLU3274400
- Rice

Ref # : 337634324

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - LPT-950 - FCIU2486139 -
Rice

Ref # : 767574416

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - C-8338 - YMLU3341560 -
Rice

Ref # : 477702312

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKQ-175 - TTNU1540845
- Rice

Ref # : 427573919

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - PT-1195 - TGHU3234397
- Rice

Ref # : 3266592

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - JU-2388 - TGHU3940069
- Rice

Ref # : 447134051

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TAN-165 -
MEDU1456702 - Rice

19 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00



# Description Date Freight Charges Other Charges Total Amount

Ref # : 182135340
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
48 Unloading : South Asia Pakistan 19 Oct 2022 20,500.00 0.00 20,500.00
Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - E-7900 - TEMU0799166 -
Rice

Ref # : 346776760
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
49 Unloading : South Asia Pakistan 19 Oct 2022 20,500.00 0.00 20,500.00
Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - TKN-658 - SEGU1737563
- Rice

Ref # : 529692466
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
50 Unloading : South Asia Pakistan 19 Oct 2022 20,500.00 0.00 20,500.00
Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - TKE-091 - TEMUO0044642
- Rice

TOTAL : Rs. 1,025,000.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : Ten Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Only

THANK YOU FOR USING WAHYD LOGISTICS SERVICES

This is computer generated invoice and does not require signature
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